BANADORES INFANT
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AUS
TALLA
ALTURA
PECHO
CINTURA

1 ANO
1

86

1 ANO
1 ANO

84 CM.
53 CM.
52 CM.

2 ANOS

2 ANOS
2 ANOS

92 CM.
56 CM.
54 CM.

3 ANOS

98
3 ANOS
3 ANOS

100 CM.
58 CM.
55 CM.

4 ANOS

104
4 ANOS
4 ANOS

110 CM.
60 CM.
56 CM.

5 ANOS

10
5 ANOS
5 ANOS

115 CM.
62 CM.
57 CM.

6 ANOS

116
6 ANOS
6 ANOS

120 CM.
64 CM.
58 CM.



